
FirstName LastName Organization1 City State Zip Phone Email 
Kerry Agnitsch Iowa State University Ames IA 50011 515-295-4271 kagnitsc@iastate.edu 
Patricia Allen Washington Savannah River Co. Aiken SC 29808 803-952-9898 patricia.allen@srs.gov 
Diane Ament Iowa State University Ames IA 50011-

2207 
 dament@iastate.edu 

Dianne Anderson Iowa State University Ames IA 50011 515-294-3115  
Angela Baumann Brookhaven National Laboratory Upton NY 11973 631-344-5580/344-

2358 
abaumann@bnl.gov 

Robert Bistline  Abilene KS 67410-
3315 

785-263-7092 bistlineconsult@eaglllecom.net 

Maureen Cadorette Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of 
Public Health 

Baltimore MD 21205-
2179 

410-955-4587 mcadoret@jhsph.edu 

Jan Canny Iowa State University Ames IA 50011 515-294-4566 jes1959@iastate.edu 
Michael Colligan NIOSH Cincinnati OH 45238 513-251-5762 mcolligan@fuse.net 
Priscilla Craig Department of Veterans Affairs Washington D.C. 20420 202-565-8162 priscilla.craig@va.gov 
Patty Decot U.S. Department of Defense Rosslyn VA 22209 703-588-7402 patty.decot@osd.mil 
David C. Deubner Brush Wellmann, Inc. Elmore OH 43416-

9502 
419-862-4391 david_deubner@materion.com 

Maria Dikeakos U.S. Department of Energy, SC-BHSO Upton NY 11973 631-344-3950 mdikeakos@bnl.gov 
Linda Duffy Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque NM 87185-

1017 
505-845-8037 ldduffy@sandia.gov 

Brenda Durosinmi University of Nevada, Las Vegas Las Vegas NV 89154-
1046 

702-895-2794 brenda.durosinmi@ccmail.nevada.edu 

Tim Elledge  Knoxville TN 37923 865-567-6728 timelledge@gmail.com 
Michelle Feige Office for Human Research Protections Rockville MD 20852 240-453-8207 Michelle.Feige@hhs.gov 
Gary Foster  Knoxville TN 37918 865-925-3293 gfoster@tfarmerlaw.com 
Saeko Fujiwara Radiation Effects Research Foundation Hiroshima, 732-

085 
Japan  +81-82-261-3131 jujiwara@rerf.or.jp 

C. K. Gunsalus University of Illinois Champaign IL 61820 217-333-1416 gunsalus@uiuc.edu 
Donald Hagengruber National Renewable Energy Laboratory Englewood CO 80111-

3911 
303-220-1878/301-
350-7499 

esqwired@gmail.com 

Karen Hansen Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center Seattle WA 98109 206-667-4867 khansen@fhcrc.org 
Linda Haskell Queens College  MA  978-258-5753 lhaskell@qc.cuny.edu 
Adam J. Janczewski U.S. Department of Energy Upton NY 11973 631-344-3988 ajanczew@bnl.gov 
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Jeffrey Joe Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls ID 83415-

3805 
208-526-4297/208-
521-4886 

jeffrey.joe@inl.gov 

Lyndi Lahl Office for Human Research Protections Rockville MD 20852 240-453-8226 Lyndi.Lahl@hhs.gov 
Timothy J. Ledbetter IRB - Ministry, Medical Ethics Richland WA 99352 509-396-2679/509-

551-9495 
timothy1@tricitieschaplaincy.org 

John D. Malone Battelle Pacific Northwest National 
Laboratory 

Coronado CA 92118 619-429-1257 john.malone@med.navy.mil 

Betsy Matos Iowa Sate University Ames IA 50011-
3660 

515-294-6593 bmatos@iastate.edu 

Deborah Motton Office of Research Merced CA 95344 209-383-8655 dmotton@ucmerced.edu 
Shawn Nelson Ames Laboratory Ames IA 50011-

3020 
515-294-9769 nelson@ameslab.gov 

Shoko Ogawa Department of Epidemiology Hiroshima, 732-
0815 

Japan  +81-82-261-3131 ogawa@refr.ormjp 

Dennis Patterson Idaho National Laboratory Idaho Falls ID 83415-
3805 

208-526-5788/208-
351-1638 

dennis.patterson@inl.gov 

Joan Porter Department of Veterans Affairs Washington D.C. 20420 202-565-7191 joan.porter@va.gov 
Joel Pounds Battelle Pacific Northwest Laboratory Richland WA 99352 509-376-1015 joel.pounds@pnl.gov 
Patricia Quinn Center to Protect Workers' Right (CPWR) Silver Spring MD 20910 301-495-8521 pquinn@cpwr.com 
Alan Rither Office of General Council Richland WA 99352 509-375-2218 alan.rither@pnl.gov 
Susan Rose University of Southern California Los Angeles CA 90089-

4019 
213-821-1155 susarose@usc.edu 

Susan Rose University of Southern California Los Angeles CA 90089-
4019 

213-821-1154 susanros@usc.edu 

Jeffrey Schinkel Los Alamos National Laboratory   87545 505-667-2144 irb@lanl.gov or jschinkel@lanl.gov 
Ken Silver East Tennessee State University Johnson City TN 37614 423-439-4542 silver@etsu.edu 
Mike Simmons  Thornton CO 80602-

7887 
303-775-4418 msimmonnnscg-llc.net 

Marjorie Speers Association for the Accreditation of 
Human Research Protection Programs 

Washington D.C. 20005 202-783-1112 mspeers@aahrpp.org 

Darcy Spicer University of Southern California      
Fredercick Swarts World Association of Non-Governmental 

Organizations (WANGO) 
Tarrytown NY 10591 914-631-8990 swarts@wango.org 
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David Wehrly Director, Center for AMEDD Strategic 

Studies 
Fort Sam 
Houston 

TX 78234 201-221-2120 
W/210-889-1095 BB 

David.Wehrly@us.army.mil 

Ainsley Weston National Institute for Occupational 
Safety and Health 

Morgantown WV 26505-
2888 

304-285-5861 agw8@cdc.gov 

Mike Zimmer Center for Information Policy Research Milwaukee WI  414-229-3627 zimmerm@uwm.edu 
 


